
10. 0 BBC Theatre Orchestra
Conducted by Stanford Robin-
son in
Music of Spain
BBC Programme

10.21 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.-0° LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL ear]
6.0 pm. ‘When Cobb and Co.
was. King"
6.13 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral Half-hour
7.0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge’’
7.45 Top Tunes played by Ger-aldo and his Orchestra
8. 0 CLASSICAL PROGRAMME
Keyboard Music of J. S. Bach
Wanda Landowska
English Suite in A Minor

:8.17 St. George’s Chapel Choir,
Windsor, conducted by Sir Wal-ford Davies
For He Shall Give His Angels
("Elijah") Mendelssohn

8.21 Mitchell Miller (oboe) with
the Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted by
Howard Barlow
sapaerto

No. 3. in G Minor
Handel

8.29 Keith Falkner, (baritone)
"What Tho’ I Trace" (‘‘Solo-mon’’) Handel
8.33 Jacques Thibaud (violin)
Havanaise, Op. 83

Saint-Saens
8.42 Joan Hammond (soprano)with Harry Blech (violin) andBertram Harrison (organ)Panis Angelicus

5
Franck

$.46 The Jacques String Orch-
estra"St. Paul’s" Suite Holst
9.1 Radio Revue: A Bright Halt-hour \
9.30 "Children of Night"?

9.43 Light’ Symphony Orchestraconducted by the Composer
Mannin, Veen (Dear Isle of
Man) Haydn Wood

9.54 "If Yow Were the OnlyGirl" Memories, presented bythe Composer, Nat D. Ayer, withCarroll Gibbons (piano) and his
Boy Friends10.0 Reverie: Quiet Music atclose of day
10.30 Close down

[Sszgik. Sermeats
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.15 Breakfast session
8.40 Light and Bright
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Bing Crosby
10.30-11.0 ‘Sing While YouWork
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Merry Mixup
2.30 Popular Instruments
2.45 They Sing For You3.0 Fifteen Minutes with Gus-
tav Holst
The Jacques String Orchestra""St. Paul’s" Suite
aa
P
London Symphony Orches-r
Marching Song

3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
4.14 For the Old Folks
4.30 You’ll Know These
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Paradise Plumes"
6. 0 "North of Moscow"
6.14 Calling the Stars
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Bandsman
7.16 "The Laughing Man"
7.29 State Placement Announce-ment

7.31 The Dick Jurgens Show
17.45 News and Commentaryfrom United States
/8. 0+ The London Palladium Or-
chestra
The Spirit of Youth Gilbert

8. 3 Lily Pons (soprano)
I’m. the Echoe Kern
8.9 Alfred Piccaver (tenor),
There’s Danger in the Waltz

Kennedy
8.15 "The Story Behind the
Song"
8.30 "Palace of Varieties’: The
Chairman introduces a full bill
of old fashioned Music and Bal-
lads presented by Palace ofVarieties Orchestra and Chorus
Produced and conducted by Ern-est Longstaffe
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Charles Van Lancker(pianist), Henry Koch (violin),
Jean Rogister (alto), Mme, Lido
Rogister (cello)
The Untinished Quartet Lekeu

9.49 Lotte Lehniann (soprano)Gretel Pfitzner
9.51 Budapest String Quartet, ©

Italian Serenade in G MajorWolf10. 0 Close down

NY/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7,0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Serge

~

Rachmaninofr
9.15 Light Music
98.80 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You. Work
10.20. Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Master
Singers: John Fullar (tenor,England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1,30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour’
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Schools

eeSS
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 7 in C Major,
Op. 105 Sibelius
Septet, Op. 65 Saint-Saens"Les Eloides" SymphonicPoem Franck

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 "Famous Trials’: Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Georg Schneevoigt and New
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra"Peer Gynt" suite No. 1, Op.46 Grieg
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 A Programme by the Dune-din Returned Services Choir
conducted by L. B. Borrow
Interludes by the Salon Concert
Players
The Choir
Summer Eve KempterThe Forge Song Massey

3. 9 The Salon Concert PlayersCanzonetta °
4

Autumn Day
8.16 The Choir
Sleeping German
In Sunny Devon Abt

8.22 The Salon Concert PlayersBallet of bar Flowers8.26 The Cho
The San an West
The March of the Regiment

De Rille
8.34 The Salon Concert debe.Salut d’Amour ElgarCountry Gardens Grainger
8.40 The Choir
Love, Could I Only Tell Thee

Capel, arr. Arnold
The Arethusa Jephson

8.51 The Salon Concert Players
In the Palace of Old Versailles
March of the Bowmen

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.31 "The Devil’s Cub’
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANNO)IANS) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0 Some Great Women treatedLightly: Charlotte Bronte
8.20 Variety
8.30 These Bands Make Music:
Albert Sandler with Margaret
Eaves (vocalist)
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Grand Hotel": Albert Sand-
ler and The Palm Court Orches-
tra with Dennis Noble (bari-
tone)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.0 #£=A.C.E. TALK: "Have We @
Food Problem To-day?"
9.20 Devotional Service :

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast to
Post-Primary Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour:. Con-ducted by Rata
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6,40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 VICTOR JONES (pianist)
Consolation in B Flat Major

Liszt
Rhapsody in B Minor Brahms
A Studio Recital

7.45 |News and Commentary from
the United States
> Music from the Operas8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsreei and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance by BennyGoodman and his Orchestra
10. @ Close down

Monday, May 6News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.

from the ZB’s

14ak ee nn.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers by Anne
Stewart $

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern4.45 Junior Quiz
EVENING:

—

6.0 The Music of the Nova-chord :

6.30 Long Long Ago (story ofThe Two Commercial Travel-
Daddy and Paddy
Officer

poke JA Case for Cleveland
Ghost CorpsCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayRadio Editor
Radio Playhouse

0. O District Quiz "

10.30 Youth Must Have Its
Swing
11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box12. 0 Close down
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ZLB ttm tam
6. 0
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12.25

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Real Romances
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister .

AFTERNOON:
Home Decorating Session:

Questions and Answers by
Anne Stewart
12.30
2.0
2.30
4.0
4.45

6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5
8.20
8.45
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
ob Pe11.10
12. 0

The Shopping Reporter
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
The: Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling reeNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Thrills
Black Ivory
Hits from the Shows
London News
Special Album Series e

Close down

SZB icine0.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. tin Breakfast Club with Happi
9. Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
. AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating session:uestions and Answers by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
0 Women’s World (Joan)
45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby \
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
Radio Playhouse

OQ Thanks for the Song5 March of Industry30 Hits from the Shows
» 0 London News
O Close down
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4Z.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10, 0 Armchair Romances (final
broadoast)10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating session
Questions and Answers by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce Tilbury)

a Paki Waiata Maori
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui Mac-Farlane)
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport. Scull-
— ing: Billy Webb7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.16 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Wind in the Bracken8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Missing Million9.3 Horlick’s Radio Playhouse10. O Footsteps of Fate10.15 The Musical 1.Q.11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme12, 0 Close down

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:6.0 #£Variety6.45 The Famous MatchFe Gardening Session
7.15 Armchair Romances: Leg-
end of a Love Seat
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. 0 Horlick’s Radio Playhouse
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 The Auction Block
| 10. 0 Close down

Your Home Service Person-
ality is at your service each
afternoon, Monday to Friday,
from your ZB Station at 2.30.
Songs of the Maori Race,
"Paki Waiata Maori," at 3.30
p.m. from 4ZB.* a .
A tale of the turf is told in
"Red Streak" from 3ZB at 6.30
to-night. Faces
"The Grey Shadow," with his
Inimitable man Parker-2ZA to-
night, 7.45.


